
Description:
For simple, effective general purpose barrier protection, why 
not choose our versatile PE Smocks? Offering full body cover, 
these smocks are perfect for a whole host of activities 
including food processing, education and dispensing.

  Full body cover
  0.02mm and 0.03mm thickness available

Fabric:
- Polyethylene sheet

Applications:
Hygiene rules, food processing, dispensing, education

0.02mm: 50pcs per dispenser -10 dispensers per case
0.03mm: 50pcs per dispenser - 5 dispensers per case

Issue No.: 3 Issue Date: 06.04.2021

Standards:

Minimal risk only
Plastic Materials and Articles in Contact with Food Regulation (EU) No 10/2011

Blue

Product Codes:

One Size

One Size

PE Smock 0.02mm - Blue

PE Smock 0.03mm - Blue

42013

42113

PE Smock

Colourways:

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Packaging:

Measurements
Width (cm)

Length from Shoulder (cm)

0.03 mm

76

135

0.02 mm

76

135

Size Chart:

“Supertouch” is a registered trademark of Allied International Trading Ltd  -  Unit 3 Rabone Park, Rabone Lane, Smethwick, West Midlands, B66 2NN, UK


