SUPERTOUCH®



PRODUCT INFORMATION

PE Smock

Description:

For simple, effective general purpose barrier protection, why not choose our versatile PE Smocks? Offering full body cover, these smocks are perfect for a whole host of activities including food processing, education and dispensing.

✓ Full body cover

✓ 0.02mm and 0.03mm thickness available

Fabric:

- Polyethylene sheet

Applications:

Hygiene rules, food processing, dispensing, education

Packaging:

0.02mm: 50pcs per dispenser -10 dispensers per case 0.03mm: 50pcs per dispenser - 5 dispensers per case

Colourways:



Product Codes:

42013	One Size	PE Smock 0.02mm - Blue
42113	One Size	PE Smock 0.03mm - Blue

Standards:





Minimal risk only Plastic Materials and Articles in Contact with Food Regulation (EU) No 10/2011

Size Chart:

Measurements	0.02 mm	0.03 mm
Width (cm)	76	76
Length from Shoulder (cm)	135	135

Issue Date: 06.04.2021 Issue No.: 3